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Skipper

Shane Olney

Jack Odenbach

Eric Voss

Skip Shumway

Eric Snavely

Keith & Dani Polidor
Dave Dombroski

Dawn Shumway

Dan Peck

Dave Stoller
Jack DePeters
Leeann Zaretsky
Clive Daunton
Philip Goldberg

() = Thrown out

a = average

% = Percent Penalty
q=DSQ, OCS, RET, DNE, DGM
DNQ = Not Qualified

r=RDG

20:19:09

Bow/Sail

08
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11
07
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3207
5020
3888
5482
4250
2585

c¢=DNC
s =DNS
f=DNF
t=TLE
b=BFD
u=UFD

Dv Pts

4.00
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17.00
17.00
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12.00
14.00
18.00
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Number of Boats in Series

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: CONTACT PERSON UNKNOWN
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